• UG Degree Certificate, as applicable 
• ICAR AIEEA Score Card of Agribusiness Management (Code no. 19) 
• Any other relevant certificates 

Uploading of blank, false, or fake documents will lead to rejection of the 
application. 

8. Application Fee 
• Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred only) 
• Payment must be made through Debit Card / Credit Card (Visa/MasterCard) 

/ Net Banking by following the online instructions. 
9. Submission of Hard Copy 

• After successful submission of the application and fee payment, a PDF copy of 
the filled application will be generated.

[...]

of the certificates listed above. 

I. Migration Certificate if the candidate passed from a University other than 
ANGRAU. 

II. Transfer Certificate from the College/Institution where the candidate last 
studied. 

Application Fee: The application fee is Rs.1500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred 
only). 
Hostel facility: Hostel facilities will be provided subject to availability of accommodation. 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

1. Candidates are required to read the Information Brochure thoroughly before filling in the 
application. 

2. Candidates called for the manual counseling shall have to attend with all Original